
Hallenspielplan  SH Bestehornpark  ( 2199 )
Heinrichstraße 4
06449   Aschersleben

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 16.08.2024 19:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HC Aschersl...ors e.V. 1 BSV 93 Magd...dt e. V. 1 0:0

Sa. 31.08.2024 11:00

12:30

14:15

16:15

WOLMJE

WOLMJC

WOLMä

VLMä

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben III

HC Aschersleben II

SV Stahl Thale e. V.

HT 1861 Halberstadt

HT 1861 Halberstadt

BSV Klostermansfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.09.2024 00:00

10:00

16:15

WOLMJB

WOLWJE

WOLWJB

HC Aschersleben II

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

spielfrei*

HSG Börde

HC Salzland 06

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.09.2024 11:00

14:30

OLMJB

NOLMJA

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Burgenland

SV Stahl Thale e. V.

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.09.2024 10:00

11:30

14:45

WOLWJE

WOLMJE

WOLMä

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben III

SV Langenweddingen

ST BLKB

HV Wernigerode III

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.09.2024 14:00 VLMä HC Aschersleben II USV Halle III 0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:45

16:15

18:00

WOLWJD

WOLMJC

WOLWJB

OLMJB

WOLMJB

NOLMJA

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben II

HC Aschersleben

SG Lok Schönebeck

Quedlinburger SV

HV Wernigerode

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

SV Anhalt Bernburg

SG Seehausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 16:00 VLMä HC Aschersleben II BSV "Fichte" Erdeborn 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 19.10.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:15

18:00

WOLWJE

WOLMJE

WOLMJD

WOLWJC

WOLWJB

WOLMä

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben III

HC Salzland 06

SG Lok Schönebeck

SV Langenweddingen

TSV Wefensleben

HT 1861 Halberstadt

HV Ilsenburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 20.10.2024 15:00 VLMä HC Aschersleben II HC Burgenland III 0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 12:00

13:45

WOLWJD

NOLMJA

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HT 1861 Halberstadt

SV Anhalt Bernburg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 10:00

11:45

13:15

15:00

16:45

WOLWJB

WOLMJE

WOLMJC

WOLWJC

WOLMä

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben III

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

HV Wernigerode

SpG Wefensl...enst (MJC)

SV Anhalt Bernburg

HSG Börde II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 11:45

13:15

14:45

16:45

WOLWJE

WOLMJD

NOLMJA

WOLMJB

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben II

SV Anhalt Bernburg

HV Wernigerode

HSG Börde

SV Langenweddingen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 11:00 OLMJB HC Aschersleben SCM II 0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 13:00

14:45

WOLWJD

WOLMä

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben III

Empor Wanzleben

HSG Börde

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 12:00

13:45

WOLWJB

WOLMJB

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben II

SG Lok Schönebeck

ST BLKB

0:0

0:0
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Heinrichstraße 4
06449   Aschersleben

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

10:00

11:30

13:00

14:45

16:30

NOLMJA

WOLWJE

WOLWJD

WOLMJC

OLMJB

VLMä

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben II

spielfrei*

TSG Calbe/Saale

SV Anhalt Bernburg

HV R-W Staßfurt

HSG Börde

SV Stahl Thale e. V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:45

16:30

WOLMJE

WOLMJD

WOLWJC

WOLMJB

WOLMä

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben II

HC Aschersleben III

Quedlinburger SV

HT 1861 Halberstadt II

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

HV Wernigerode

HV Wernigerode II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 13:00 NOLMJA HC Aschersleben SV Eintracht Gommern 0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:45

WOLWJE

WOLWJD

WOLWJB

WOLWJC

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

SG Lok Schönebeck

HC Salzland 06

TSG Calbe/Saale

GWT HarzLuchse

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:45

16:30

WOLMJE

WOLMJD

WOLMJC

WOLMJB

NOLMJA

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben II

HC Aschersleben

HT 1861 Halberstadt

SV Germania Borne

HSG Börde

SG Lok Schönebeck

HG 85 Köthen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 11:00

12:45

14:45

OLMJB

WOLMä

VLMä

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben III

HC Aschersleben II

HSG Ehle

SV Germania Borne II

Quedlinburger SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 11:30

13:00

15:00

WOLWJD

WOLWJC

VLMä

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben II

GWT HarzLuchse

HV Wernigerode

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 15.02.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:15

WOLWJE

WOLMJE

WOLMJD

WOLWJB

NOLMJA

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HSG Börde

Empor Wanzleben

HV R-W Staßfurt II

HC Salzland 06

SG Lok Schönebeck

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 11:30

13:30

OLMJB

WOLMä

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben III

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

SG Lok Schönebeck II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 11:00

13:00

14:30

WOLWJE

WOLWJD

WOLMJC

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

SV Langenweddingen

HV Wernigerode

TSG Calbe/Saale

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 00:00

13:15

15:00

WOLMJB

WOLWJB

VLMä

HC Aschersleben II

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben II

spielfrei*

HV Wernigerode

HV R-W Staßfurt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:45

16:15

18:00

WOLMJE

WOLMJD

WOLWJC

WOLWJB

OLMJB

NOLMJA

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Salzland 06

SV Anhalt Bernburg

HSG Börde

HT 1861 Halberstadt

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 11:30 WOLWJD HC Aschersleben SG Lok Schönebeck 0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 13:30

15:00

17:00

WOLWJE

WOLMJB

WOLMä

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben II

HC Aschersleben III

HC Salzland 06

SV Anhalt Bernburg

ST BLKB

0:0

0:0

0:0
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Sa. 22.03.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

17:00

WOLWJD

WOLMJD

WOLWJC

VLMä

WOLWJB

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben II

HC Aschersleben

HT 1861 Halberstadt

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

SV Langenweddingen

SG Spergau II

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00

11:00

12:45

14:30

16:15

18:15

NOLMJA

WOLMJC

WOLMJB

OLMJB

WOLMä

VLMä

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben II

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben III

HC Aschersleben II

spielfrei*

SV Langenweddingen

SV Langenweddingen

USV Halle

TSV Wefensleben

SV Anhalt Bernburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 15:00 VLMä HC Aschersleben II Landsberger HV 0:0

Sa. 03.05.2025 14:00 OLMJB HC Aschersleben SV Blau-Rot Coswig 0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 12:00 NOLMJA HC Aschersleben Barleber Ha...Club e. V. 0:0

So. 18.05.2025 16:00 VLMä HC Aschersleben II HBC Wittenberg 0:0


